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Diane Greenwood & Teresa Rigney

Joan Kenny & Jeannie Fitzgerald

Kathleen Vaughan & Bríd Kemple

Antoinette McGee & Aoife MacHale

Maeve Delaney & Kate Daultrey

Trish Stack & Sonya Hillis

Carol-Ann Cummins & Sandra Newell

Siobhan Part & Louise Mitchell

Frances Kelly & Anne Keating

Patricia Kelly & Kay Murphy

MaryRose McGovern & Mary Hickey

Meliosa O'Malley & Helen Lambkin

Gilda Pender & Rebecca O'Keeffe

Hilary Dowling-long & Ann-Marie Horan

Orla McEntee & Deirdre O'Halloran

Olive Kilbane & Joan Donnellan

Sheila Horkan & Bettina Stefanini

Mamie MacCormac & Sheila Kelly

Lucy Phelan & Dolores Gilliland

Ann O'Connell & Valarie Burke Moran

Jean Kelly & Betty Cotter

Alice O'Brien & Deirdre O'Leary

Niamh Harty & Rachel Connellan

Adrienne Purdy & Marie James

Cecilia Billiet & Michelle Moloney

Ann Marie Heavey & Ruth O'Dea

Mairead Haugh & Roisin deJong

Ena Cleary & Noreen Pender

Kay Clement & Phyllis O'Regan

Jennifer Wardell & Mrunalini Dewan

Máiréad NíOistín & Carol Hawkins

Philina Dowd & Blathnaid Trayer

Sue Power & Colette Stokes

Fiona O'Gorman & Erika Nasickyte

mary reid & Lilian Foley

Rose Burke & Kay McDonald

LIz Ann O'Reilly & Marian Croke

Eileen O Donovan & Maria Whelan

Grainne Courtney & Liz Sherlock

Marie Morrissey & Olive Connaughton

Mary Kelly-Rogers & Anne Fitzpatrick

Ann O Rourke & Ann Burns

Suzanne Hill & Maire O'Connor

Joan Ryan & Paula Heaphy

Liz Jennings & Helen Friel

Deirdre Leopold & Elizabeth Meagher

Pascale Wolfe & Mary O'Toole

Marie Callanan & anne daly

Teresa Gavin & Sheila Williams

Margaret McConville & Ciara Gleeson

Rank R1Players

1 10.50
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2 17.99

3 16.89 16.11 5.4113.15 17.12 15.54

100.9814.92 818.73 5.08

108.21

4 5.41 9.50

18.38 60.3714.59 113.151.44 1013.90 14.253 14.92 17.58
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96.14
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9 14.59 10.50 12.33

13.53 15.83 9.50 95.7441.97 1913.53 11.46 4 3.1153.77

12.75 6.10 95.1753.29 6

56.32 4

4.46 16 15.54 18.9041.88

17.99 94.21

11 13.90 1.81

17.99 14.59 5.7518.19 5.75 1.62 2737.8910 12.33

93.10

12 10.00 4.46

20.00

57.22

13.90

2

12.75 51.11 912.75 13.53 15 4.4641.99
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19 4.76 20.00
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20 14.59 14.25

0.78

39.46

12.75
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13.15 32.43 287.67 14.92 11 5.7547.35

21 15.83 10.99 14.25

9.50 11.90 17.12 79.536.47 4.76 21 0.9440.07

5.41

23

13.90 79.0329.42 328.54 6 9.01 1.1049.61

10.99 78.73

23 2.01 2.42

14.92 5.41 7.258.54 7.25 15.83 2040.1622 8.54 38.57

77.58

24 11.90 5.75

16.38

35.55

10.00

25
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CBAI National Virtual Women's Teams (McMenamin Bowl) 16th January 2022

R2 R3 R4 RankS1 R5

54.79

36.88 24 111.0510.9918.56 18.56 119.06

516.38 111.10

N Points 

by Rank

N Points 

by 15+

N Points 

by 10-14

Total N 

Points

8 1.25 0.2 9.45

R6 R7 R8 S2 Rank

5 0.75 0.2 5.95

4 1 0.2 5.20

7 1 0.2 8.20

6 0.5 0.5 7.00

1 0.5 0.4 1.90

0.5 0.4 0.90

3 0.5 0.5 4.00

2 0.75 0.2 2.95

0.25 0.5 0.75

0.5 0.3 0.80

0.75 0.2 0.95

0.25 0.5 0.75

0.75 0.1 0.85

0.5 0.2 0.70

0.25 0.4 0.65

0.75 0.1 0.85

0.25 0.3 0.55

0.25 0.3 0.55

0.75 0 0.75

0.25 0.3 0.55

0.25 0.3 0.55

0.5 0.2 0.70

0.25 0.2 0.45

0.5 0.3 0.80



Catherine Egan & Rosalind O'Brien

Mary Gleeson & Elaine Fitzpatrick

Heather Hill & Clare Watson

Kathleen Cassidy & Norma Irwin

Mary Whooley & Léan McMahon

Mary Kane & Fiona McGoldrick

Mary Lindopp & Grainne Dunne

marian davenport & Ita Fahy

Anne-Marie Feeney & Creeda Fitzgibbon

Moya Murphy & Pat Cowley

Pam harrington & elaine doyle

Margaret Cunningham & Mary P Treacy

Colette Allen & kay russell

Colette O'Callaghan & Phil Harnett

freddielangford & Alice Kellett

Mary O'Callaghan & Angela Dunne

Evelyn Blennerhassett & Mary Lyons

geraldine Maher & Geraldine Murphy

Clare O'Donoghue & Sharon McDermott

Maeve Flanagan & Mary Seaver

Nicola & Anne O Kane

chantal & Liz Hurley

Carmel Shanley & Kathleen Collery

jean neary & Sally Burke

Catherine Mullins & constance cunningham

Kay Keenan & Eleanor Greene

Anna Murphy & Roisin Quigley

Marian Tubbritt & Claire Tallon

Margaret Fitzgerald & Helen Rohan

Bernie Hickey & Geraldine Keane
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6.10 70.7330.20 3014.25 19 5.08 1.4440.53

6.47 70.30

31 6.10 10.50

2.01 0.00 17.7918.56 19.37 0.00 1444.0330 6.10 26.27

70.15

32 16.11 1.44

18.38

40.33

10.00

21

0.94 43.91 153.89 5.75 35 14.5926.24

33 4.17 0.00 5.41

17.79 2.21 14.92 65.943.89 4.17 36 5.4125.61

15.83

16

15.54 65.8449.41 116.85 40 15.83 2.2116.43

4.76 65.56

35 4.76 16.11

17.79 3.62 17.120.09 0.49 13.15 3722.2734 8.54 43.29

65.15

36 10.50 6.85

6.47

23.58

7.25

38

2.88 32.43 286.10 5.75 31 15.8332.72

37 9.50 15.24 0.63

10.50 10.00 1.27 62.1216.11 5.08 25 1.8138.54

2.42

40

9.01 58.6228.17 335.08 34 5.75 10.9930.45

4.46 51.57

39 9.50 4.76

4.17 9.01 2.012.01 1.10 17.35 3231.9238 11.46 19.65

50.75

40 10.00 1.27

18.56

21.41

4.17

39

5.08 30.02 313.11 3.36 38 2.2120.73

1.44 2.88 10.99 37.982.65 2.65 39 6.1016.57

0.5 0 0.50

0.25 0.2 0.45

0.5 0.2 0.70

0.5 0.1 0.60

0.5 0.1 0.60

0.75 0 0.75

0.75 0 0.75

0.25 0.3 0.55

0.25 0.3 0.55

0.25 0.1 0.35

0.5 0.1 0.60

0.5 0 0.50

0 0.2 0.20

0.25 0.1 0.35

0.25 0 0.25


